
 

MSC St.Petersburg – Daily Schedule Update 11.09.14 

 
 
Yours faithfully, 
        on behalf of 

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY 
www.mscgva.ch

Should you have any questions or comments pls kindly contact us by the following email address: spb@stp.mscrussia.ru   

Disclaimer 

This schedule update is given without any warranty, and no claims shall be acceptable for any change in the dates nor even in the case of the vessel's non-arrival/departure for 
whatever cause. We or our principal shall under no circumstances be liable for direct, indirect or consequential loss or damage due to delay or any other cause whatsoever or        

howsoever caused. 

Vessel name/ 

terminal of 

discharge 

Voy No 

IMP/ 

EXP 

ETA STP ETB ETS STP 

 

Export 

t/s 

port 

EXP booking 

closing 

EXP booking 

No 

Deadline for 

EXP  

customs 

clearance 

IMP release 

start 

HELUAN 

(CTSP) 
436A/R 08/09/14 

08/09/14 

21.00 
09/09/14 --- --- --- --- 

08/09/14 

10.00 

MSC JORDAN 

(CTSP) 
436A/R 10/09/14 

10/09/14 

21.00 
12/09/14 ANR 

08/09/14 

21.00 
JOR437WA/

WH/WF 

09/09/14 

12.00 

11/09/14 

09.00 

VERA RAMBOW 

(FCT) 
233630 10/09/14 10/09/14 11/09/14 --- --- --- --- 

11/09/14 

17.00 

MSC BANU 

(CTSP) 
436A/R 12/09/14 

12/09/14 

21.00 
14/09/14 BRV 

10/09/14 

21.00 
BAN437R/G

B/GR 

11/09/14 

12.00 
 

AKERDIJK 

(CTSP) 
437A/R 15/09/14 

15/09/14 

09.00 
15/09/14 --- --- --- ---  

MSC MONICA 

(CTSP) 
437A/R 17/09/14 

17/09/14 

09.00 
18/09/14 BRV 

15/09/14 

21.00 
MON438WA/

WF/WH 

16/09/14 

12.00 
 

MSC ROSSELLA 

(CTSP) 
437A/R 19/09/14 

19/09/14 

09.00 
21/09/14 RTM 

17/09/14 

21.00 
ROS437GB/

GR 

18/09/14 

12.00 
 


