

MSC St.Petersburg – Daily Schedule Update 11.09.14

Vessel name/ terminal of discharge	Voy No IMP/ EXP	ETA STP	ЕТВ	ETS STP	Export t/s port	EXP booking closing	EXP booking No	Deadline for EXP customs clearance	IMP release start
HELUAN (CTSP)	436A/R	08/09/14	08/09/14 21.00	09/09/14					08/09/14 10.00
MSC JORDAN (CTSP)	436A/R	10/09/14	10/09/14 21.00	12/09/14	ANR	08/09/14 21.00	JOR437WA/ WH/WF	09/09/14 12.00	11/09/14 09.00
VERA RAMBOW (FCT)	233630	10/09/14	10/09/14	11/09/14					11/09/14 17.00
MSC BANU (CTSP)	436A/R	12/09/14	12/09/14 21.00	14/09/14	BRV	10/09/14 21.00	BAN437R/G B/GR	11/09/14 12.00	
AKERDIJK (CTSP)	437A/R	15/09/14	15/09/14 09.00	15/09/14					
MSC MONICA (CTSP)	437A/R	17/09/14	17/09/14 09.00	18/09/14	BRV	15/09/14 21.00	MON438WA/ WF/WH	16/09/14 12.00	
MSC ROSSELLA (CTSP)	437A/R	19/09/14	19/09/14 09.00	21/09/14	RTM	17/09/14 21.00	ROS437GB/ GR	18/09/14 12.00	

Yours faithfully, on behalf of MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY www.mscqva.ch

Should you have any questions or comments pls kindly contact us by the following email address: spb@stp.mscrussia.ru Disclaimer

This schedule update is given without any warranty, and no claims shall be acceptable for any change in the dates nor even in the case of the vessel's non-arrival/departure for whatever cause. We or our principal shall under no circumstances be liable for direct, indirect or consequential loss or damage due to delay or any other cause whatsoever or howsoever caused.